
1 Park Site - Newcastle

D&G Bus

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Silverdale, opp Kents Lane

Silverdale, opp Cheddar Drive

Silverdale, adj The Parade

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 10)

University Hospital North Staffs, opp Chapel

Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop M

Longton, Transport Interchange

Longton, Transport Interchange (Stand 3)

Longton, adj Longton Police Station

Meir, adj Meir Square

Meir, opp Broadway

0558

0601

0605

0615

0620

0626

0634

0645

0657

0659

0708

0712

0633

0636

0640

0650

0655

0701

0709

0720

0722

0724

0733

0737

0703

0706

0710

0720

0725

0731

0739

0750

0802

0804

0813

0817

0733

0736

0740

0750

0755

0801

0809

0820

0822

0824

0833

0837

0808

0811

0815

0830

0835

0843

0852

0905

0907

0909

0918

0922

0858

0901

0905

0915

0920

0926

0934

0945

0947

0949

0958

1002

0918

then

at

these

mins

past

each

hour

18 58

until

1458

0921 21 01 1501

0925 25 05 1505

0935 35 15 1515

0940 40 20 1520

0946 46 26 1526

0954 54 34 1534

1005 05 45 1545

1007 07 47 1547

1009 09 49 1549

1018 18 58 1558

1022 22 02 1602

1518

1521

1525

1535

1540

1546

1554

1605

1607

1609

1618

1622

1600

1608

1617

1630

1632

1634

1643

1647

1558

1601

1605

1615

1620

1628

1637

1650

1652

1654

1703

1707

1618

1621

1625

1635

1640

1648

1657

1710

1712

1714

1723

1727

1658

1701

1705

1715

1720

1728

1737

1750

1752

1754

1803

1807

1718

1721

1725

1735

1740

1748

1757

1810

1812

1814

1823

1827

Mondays to Fridays
Notes

Audley, adj Library

Alsagers Bank, opp General Store

Silverdale, opp Kents Lane

Silverdale, opp Cheddar Drive

Silverdale, adj The Parade

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 10)

University Hospital North Staffs, opp Chapel

Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop M

Longton, Transport Interchange

Longton, Transport Interchange (Stand 3)

Longton, adj Longton Police Station

Meir, adj Meir Square

Meir, opp Broadway

1803

1806

1810

1820

1825

1833

1842

1855

1857

1859

1908

1912

CO

1827

1836

1842

1845

1853

Saturdays
Silverdale, opp Kents Lane

Silverdale, opp Cheddar Drive

Silverdale, adj The Parade

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 10)

University Hospital North Staffs, opp Chapel

Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop M

Longton, Transport Interchange

Longton, Transport Interchange (Stand 3)

Longton, adj Longton Police Station

Meir, adj Meir Square

Meir, opp Broadway

0808

then

at

these

mins

past

each

hour

08

until

1708

0811 11 1711

0815 15 1715

0825 25 1725

0830 30 1730

0836 36 1736

0844 44 1744

0855 55 1755

0857 57 1757

0859 59 1759

0908 08 1808

0912 12 1812

Sundays
no service

Notes: CO - Commences from / continues to Audley council offices

1 Newcastle - Park Site

D&G Bus

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Longton, adj Longton Police Station

Meir, adj Meir Square

Meir, opp Broadway

Longton, Transport Interchange

Longton, Transport Interchange (Stand 9)

Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop Q

University Hospital North Staffs, adj Chapel

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 14)

Silverdale, opp The Parade

Silverdale, opp Kents Lane

Silverdale, opp Cheddar Drive

0449

0458

0502

0510

0515

0526

0533

0539

0540

0551

0553

0556

0519

0528

0532

0540

0545

0556

0603

0609

0615

0626

0628

0631

0549

0558

0602

0610

0615

0626

0633

0639

0645

0656

0658

0701

0619

0628

0632

0640

0645

0656

0703

0709

0715

0726

0728

0731

0639

0648

0652

0700

0705

0716

0723

0729

0659

0708

0712

0720

0725

0738

0746

0754

0755

0806

0808

0811

0744

0753

0757

0805

0810

0823

0831

0839

0845

0856

0858

0901

0804

0813

0817

0825

0830

0843

0851

0859

0905

0916

0918

0921

0844

0853

0857

0905

0910

0923

0931

0939

0945

0956

0958

1001

0909

then

at

these

mins

past

each

hour

09 49

until

1449

0918 18 58 1458

0922 22 02 1502

0930 30 10 1510

0935 35 15 1515

0946 46 26 1526

0953 53 33 1533

0959 59 39 1539

1005 05 45 1545

1016 16 56 1556

1018 18 58 1558

1021 21 01 1601

1509

1518

1522

1530

1535

1546

1553

1559

1605

1616

1618

1621

1549

1558

1602

1610

1615

1626

1636

1644

1645

1656

1658

1701

1609

1618

1622

1630

1635

1646

1656

1704

1705

1716

1718

1721
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1 Newcastle - Park Site

D&G Bus

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Notes

Longton, adj Longton Police Station

Meir, adj Meir Square

Meir, opp Broadway

Longton, Transport Interchange

Longton, Transport Interchange (Stand 9)

Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop Q

University Hospital North Staffs, adj Chapel

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 14)

Silverdale, opp The Parade

Silverdale, opp Kents Lane

Silverdale, opp Cheddar Drive

Silverdale, adj Cheddar Drive

Alsagers Bank, adj General Store

Audley, opp Library

1654

1703

1707

1715

1720

1733

1741

1749

1750

1801

1803

1806

1714

1723

1727

1735

1740

1753

1801

1809

1810

1821

1823

1826

1734

1743

1747

1755

1800

1813

1821

1829

1830

1841

1843

1846

CO

1900

1911

1915

1921

1930

Saturdays
Longton, adj Longton Police Station

Meir, adj Meir Square

Meir, opp Broadway

Longton, Transport Interchange

Longton, Transport Interchange (Stand 9)

Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop Q

University Hospital North Staffs, adj Chapel

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 14)

Silverdale, opp The Parade

Silverdale, opp Kents Lane

Silverdale, opp Cheddar Drive

0759

then

at

these

mins

past

each

hour

59

until

1659

0808 08 1708

0812 12 1712

0820 20 1720

0825 25 1725

0836 36 1736

0843 43 1743

0849 49 1749

0855 55 1755

0906 06 1806

0908 08 1808

0911 11 1811

Sundays
no service

Notes: CO - Commences from / continues to Audley council offices
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1 Park Site - Newcastle

D&G Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
-
stadtgwd
stadtgtw
stadtgtm
stadtwgd
stadtgwm
-
stadtjdt
stadtgwt
stadtatm
stadtjaj
stadtjap
stadtjat
stadtdwj
stadtjda
stadtgpt
stadtadm
stadtmwj
stadtwgm
-
stadtmjd
stadtmjt
stadtmjw
stadtmpd
stadtwjg
stadtdam
stadtmtj
stadtaga
stadtmtw
stadtmwd
stadtagd
stadtpad
stadtwjt
stadtpat
stadtpam
stadagmp
stadagta
stadtgjd
stadwjwt
stoajmjt
stoajmjw
stoagtjp
stoagtjd
stoagtgw
stoagtgp
stoagtpd
stoapwag
stoadgad
stoajagw
stoajajd
stoajajp
stoajajw
stoajama
stoadpta
stoadptd
stoadptj
stoadptp
stoapwap
stoadatm
stoadawa
stoadatg
stoadmja
stoadmgt
stoadmgm
stoadpaw
stoadtam
stoadmtm
stoadmtw
stoajgjp
stoadmwd
stoadpdp
stoadpdw
stoadpmt
stoadtag
stoadpwt
stoadpwm
stoadpwg
stoadpwd
stoadpmp
stoadpgp
stoadpgt
stoadtpm

Stop Name
Audley, adj Library
Audley, adj Hougher Wall Road
Audley, adj Grassy Green Lane
Miles Green, nr Rye Hill Farm
Miles Green, opp Grange Farm
Miles Green, adj Station Road
Miles Green, opp The Birches
Halmer End, opp Wereton Road
Halmer End, adj Holding Crescent
Halmer End, adj Sir Thomas Boughey School
Halmer End, opp Harrison Close
Halmer End, adj Heathcote Road
Alsagers Bank, opp Croft Cottage
Alsagers Bank, adj The Drive
Alsagers Bank, opp General Store
Alsagers Bank, adj House No 149
Scot Hay, adj Crackley Lane
Scot Hay, adj Bankfield Grove
Scot Hay, opp Hollywood Lane
Silverdale, opp Kents Lane
Silverdale, opp Droitwich Close
Silverdale, nr Bath Road
Silverdale, opp Cheddar Drive
Silverdale, adj Matlock Place
Silverdale, opp Pepper Street
Silverdale, opp The Bush Inn
Silverdale, adj West Street
Silverdale, adj The Parade
Silverdale, opp Earl Street
Silverdale, opp Youth Centre
Silverdale, adj Newcastle Street
Knutton, adj Knutton Villas
Knutton, adj Knutton Lane
Knutton, adj Newcastle College
Newcastle Town Centre, adj Bailey Street
Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)
Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 10)
Newcastle Under Lyme, adj Cherry Tree
Newcastle Under Lyme, adj The Avenue
University Hospital North Staffs, opp Chapel
University Hospital North Staffs, opp main entrance link
Hartshill, adj Nelson Road
Hartshill, adj Holy Trinity Church
Hartshill, opp Quarry Road
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj Tolkien Way
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop Z
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop I
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop M
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj Lytton Street
Fenton, adj Fenton Manor
Fenton, opp Smithpool Road
Fenton, opp Christchurch Street
Fenton, adj Victoria Place
Fenton, adj Duke of Wellington
Fenton, opp Duke Street
Fenton, adj Berdmore Street
Fenton, opp Foley Arms
Longton, adj March Road
Longton, Transport Interchange
Longton, Transport Interchange (Stand 3)
Longton, adj Market Street
Longton, adj Longton Police Station
Longton, opp Landon Street
Longton, adj Sutherland Road
Meir Hay, adj Sutherland Road
Meir Hay, adj Tunnicliffe Close
Meir Hay, adj Farnworth Road
Weston Coyney, opp Westonfields Drive
Weston Coyney, adj Westfield Lodge
Weston Coyney, adj Carberry Way
Weston Coyney, adj New Kingsway
Weston Coyney, opp Coyney Grove
Meir, adj Weston Road
Meir, adj Lansbury Grove
Meir, opp Snowden Way
Meir, adj Beveridge Close
Meir, adj Stansmore Road
Meir, adj Meir Square
Meir, opp Brownfield Road
Meir, adj Penfleet Avenue
Meir, opp Late Shop
Meir, opp Broadway

Street
Church Street
Church Street
Hougher Wall Road
Ryehills
Ryehills
Heathcote Road (S)
Station Road
Station Road
Station Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Scot Hay Road
Leycett Road
Crackley Lane
Scot Hay Road
Scot Hay Road
Peebles Road
Peebles Road
Bath Road
Buxton Avenue
Scot Hay Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Mill Street
Silverdale Road
Silverdale Road
Silverdale Road
Knutton Lane
Knutton Lane
Hassell Street
Hassell Street
London Road
London Road
Loop Road
spine road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Church Street
City Road
City Road
City Road
City Road
City Road
King Street
King Street
King Street
King Street
King Street

Baths Road
Market Street
Sutherland Road
Sutherland Road
Sutherland Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Road
Weston Road
Brookwood Drive
Brookwood Drive
Brookwood Drive
Brookwood Drive
Stansmore Road
The Square
Woodville Road
Weston Road
Weston Road
Uttoxeter Road

ATCO Code
3800C590302
3800C516301
3800C516201
3800C516101
3800C516002
3800C516601
3800C505101
3800C518001
3800C516701
3800C502401
3800C516902
3800C517002
3800C517101
3800C513301
3800C517301
3800C515701
3800C506800
3800C524501
3800C517701
3800C536801
3800C522702
3800C523002
3800C523101
3800C523201
3800C528701
3800C507600
3800C523801
3800C507201
3800C524202
3800C524401
3800C507300
3800C524701
3800C528802
3800C525101
3800C524901
3800C510100
3800C510110
3800C514402
3800C598702
3890D046503
3890D046504
3890D032902
3890D032802
3890D032702
3890D032602
3890D032402
3890D001803
3890D001604
3890D036901
3890D037001
3890D037201
3890D037301
3890D037401
3890D012901
3890D013001
3890D013101
3890D013201
3890D013301
3890D001400
3890D001403
3890D001201
3890D009202
3890D009102
3890D009002
3890D010002
3890D010102
3890D010202
3890D010302
3890D044602
3890D010402
3890D011501
3890D011601
3890D012801
3890D012701
3890D012601
3890D012501
3890D012401
3890D012301
3890D012101
3890D011901
3890D012001
3890D013702

City of Stoke on Trent13/11/2020 1459

2



1 Newcastle - Park Site

D&G Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
stoadmja
stoadmgt
stoadmgm
stoadpaw
stoadtam
stoadmtm
stoadmtw
stoajgjp
stoadmwd
stoadpdp
stoadpdw
stoadpmt
stoadtag
stoadpwt
stoadpwm
stoadpwg
stoadpwd
stoadpmp
stoadpgp
stoadpgt
stoadtpm
stoadata
stoadatd
stoadatm
stoadawt
stoadtgm
stoadtgj
stoadptm
stoadptg
stoajamt
stoajajt
stoajajm
stoajajg
stoajaja
stoadjdp
stoadgaw
stoagtpg
stoagtpj
stoagtpm
stoagtgt
stoagtja
stoagtjm
stoaptwj
stoajmjp
stadwjwp
stadtgja
stadagmp
stadagtm
stadtdgp
stadtpap
stadtpaw
stadtwjp
stadtpag
-
stadtmwg
stadtmtp
stadtadw
stadtmtm
stadtdap
stadtwjm
-
stadtmjd
stadtmjt
stadtmjw
stadtmpj
stadtmpg
stadtmpa
stadtmjp
stadtmja
stadtwgp
stadtwgj
stadtmwm
-
-
stadtjdg
stadtdwg
stadtjaw
stadtjam
stadtjag
stadtatj
stadtjad
-
stadpwpm

Stop Name
Longton, adj Longton Police Station
Longton, opp Landon Street
Longton, adj Sutherland Road
Meir Hay, adj Sutherland Road
Meir Hay, adj Tunnicliffe Close
Meir Hay, adj Farnworth Road
Weston Coyney, opp Westonfields Drive
Weston Coyney, adj Westfield Lodge
Weston Coyney, adj Carberry Way
Weston Coyney, adj New Kingsway
Weston Coyney, opp Coyney Grove
Meir, adj Weston Road
Meir, adj Lansbury Grove
Meir, opp Snowden Way
Meir, adj Beveridge Close
Meir, adj Stansmore Road
Meir, adj Meir Square
Meir, opp Brownfield Road
Meir, adj Penfleet Avenue
Meir, opp Late Shop
Meir, opp Broadway
Longton, adj stop B
Longton, adj stop C
Longton, Transport Interchange
Longton, Transport Interchange (Stand 9)
Longton, adj stop E
Fenton, adj Foley Arms
Fenton, opp Royal Street
Fenton, adj Duke Street
Fenton, adj Victoria Place
Fenton, adj Travers Court
Fenton, adj Smithpool Road
Fenton, opp Fenton Manor
Stoke-upon-Trent, opp Lytton Street
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop Q
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj stop K
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj St Andrew’s Square
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj Higson Avenue
Stoke-upon-Trent, adj Richmond Street
Hartshill, adj Quarry Road
Hartshill, opp Holy Trinity Church
Hartshill, opp Nelson Road
University Hospital North Staffs, adj main entrance link
University Hospital North Staffs, adj Chapel
Newcastle Under Lyme, opp The Avenue
Newcastle Under Lyme, opp Cherry Tree
Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)
Newcastle Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 14)
Newcastle Town Centre, Merrial Street (Stop A)
Newcastle Town Centre, opp Bailey Street
Knutton, nr Newcastle College
Knutton, opp Knutton Lane
Knutton, opp Knutton Villas
Silverdale, opp Newcastle Street
Silverdale, adj Youth Centre
Silverdale, adj Earl Street
Silverdale, opp The Parade
Silverdale, opp West Street
Silverdale, adj The Bush Inn
Silverdale, nr Pepper Street
Silverdale, opp Kents Lane
Silverdale, opp Droitwich Close
Silverdale, nr Bath Road
Silverdale, opp Cheddar Drive
Silverdale, adj High Street
Silverdale, opp Matlock Place
Silverdale, adj Cheddar Drive
Silverdale, adj Bath Road
Silverdale, adj Droitwich Close
Scot Hay, adj Hollywood Lane
Scot Hay, adj Bridge Cottages
Scot Hay, opp Bankfield Grove
Scot Hay, opp Crackley Lane
Scot Hay, nr House no. 125
Alsagers Bank, adj General Store
Alsagers Bank, opp The Drive
Alsagers Bank, adj Croft Cottage
Halmer End, opp Heathcote Road
Halmer End, adj Harrison Close
Halmer End, opp Sir Thomas Boughey School
Halmer End, opp Holding Crescent
Halmer End, adj Wereton Road
Miles Green, adj The Birches

Street
Sutherland Road
Sutherland Road
Sutherland Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Coyney Road
Weston Road
Weston Road
Brookwood Drive
Brookwood Drive
Brookwood Drive
Brookwood Drive
Stansmore Road
The Square
Woodville Road
Weston Road
Weston Road
Uttoxeter Road
The Strand
The Strand

Baths Road
King Street
King Street
King Street
King Street
City Road
City Road
City Road
City Road
City Road
Church Street
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
Hartshill Road
spine road
University Hospital
London Road
London Road
Hassell Street
Hassell Street
Merrial Street
Knutton Lane
Knutton Lane
Silverdale Road
Silverdale Road
Mill Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Scot Hay Road
Scot Hay Road
Peebles Road
Peebles Road
Bath Road
Buxton Avenue
Buxton Avenue
Bath Road
Peebles Road
Peebles Road
Scot Hay Road
Crackley Lane
Crackley Lane
Leycett Road
Scot Hay Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Station Road
Station Road
Station Road

ATCO Code
3890D009202
3890D009102
3890D009002
3890D010002
3890D010102
3890D010202
3890D010302
3890D044602
3890D010402
3890D011501
3890D011601
3890D012801
3890D012701
3890D012601
3890D012501
3890D012401
3890D012301
3890D012101
3890D011901
3890D012001
3890D013702
3890D001101
3890D001102
3890D001400
3890D001409
3890D013302
3890D013202
3890D013102
3890D013002
3890D037402
3890D037202
3890D037102
3890D037002
3890D036902
3890D001601
3890D001802
3890D032401
3890D032501
3890D032601
3890D032701
3890D032801
3890D032901
3890D046505
3890D046502
3800C598701
3800C514401
3800C510100
3800C510114
3800C510201
3800C524902
3800C525102
3800C528801
3800C524702
3800C507301
3800C524402
3800C524201
3800C507200
3800C523802
3800C507601
3800C528702
3800C536801
3800C522702
3800C523002
3800C523101
3800C523301
3800C523202
3800C523102
3800C523001
3800C522701
3800C517702
3800C517602
3800C524502
3800C506801
3800C515702
3800C517302
3800C513300
3800C517102
3800C517001
3800C516901
3800C502400
3800C516702
3800C518002
3800C505100

Continued on next page.
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1 Newcastle - Park Site

D&G Bus

Continued from previous page.

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
stadtgwp
stadtgtj
stadtgtp
stadtgwa
stadtgwg
stadwdtm

Stop Name
Miles Green, opp Station Road
Miles Green, adj Grange Farm
Miles Green, adj Rye Hill Farm
Audley, opp Grassy Green Lane
Audley, opp Hougher Wall Road
Audley, opp Library

Street
Heathcote Road
Rye Hills
Ryehills
Hougher Wall Road
Church Street
Church Street

ATCO Code
3800C516602
3800C516001
3800C516102
3800C516202
3800C516302
3800C590301
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